PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-14-104-016

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
150,01 F

23 BEECHWOOD HILLS SUBD NO. 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-20-90

8-13-90

5-10-00
2-27-04

RATLIFF CARRIE

BARCLAY WILLIAM H & MOLLY KAY

BARCLAY WILLIAM H & MOLLY KAY TRUSTEES
OLIN GARY L & JULIE A

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

CF 35.50

NO SP
SP 290,000

RRNT-34485




